English
LED SQUARE DOWNLIGHT with Junction box
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED SQUARE DOWNLIGHT WITH JUNCTION BOX
has a classic, low-profile design with a baffle trim that allows you to have a stylish

ASD-LDLOBS-6D1540-WH 6 inch 15 W 120 V TRIAC 4,000 K 950 lm 7 3/8" x 7 3/8" x 3 5/8"
ASD-LDLOBS-6D1550-WH 6 inch 15 W 120 V TRIAC 5,000 K 950 lm 7 3/8" x 7 3/8" x 3 5/8"
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model UPC Pcs. per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14
ASD-LDLOBS-4D1030-WH 810050732406 12 13.4" x 12.8" x 12" 11.7 lb 30810050732407
ASD-LDLOBS-4D1040-WH 810050732413 12 13.4" x 12.8" x 12" 11.7 lb 30810050732414
ASD-LDLOBS-4D1050-WH 810050732420 12 13.4" x 12.8" x 12" 11.7 lb 30810050732421
ASD-LDLOBS-6D1530-WH 810050732437 12 16.7" x 12.4" x 15.9" 15.7 lb 30810050732438
ASD-LDLOBS-6D1540-WH 810050732444 12 16.7" x 12.4" x 15.9" 15.7 lb 30810050732445
ASD-LDLOBS-6D1550-WH 810050732451 12 16.7" x 12.4" x 15.9" 15.7 lb 30810050732452
English
LED SQUARE DOWNLIGHT with Junction box
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP